Ergonomic Handling Solutions
Vacuum Handling Systems
Slewing cranes and crane systems
jorge
Untitled
Thanks to their efficiency, Schmalz slewing cranes and crane systems are able to optimise the internal material
flow and satisfy at the same time the ever-increasing demands within intralogistics. Different working areas, load
classes and aluminium or steel crane rails facilitate their use in a variety of applications. The cranes as standard

from falling out at the end of
the section
• Protects the line trolleys from
damage if the load moves
• Adjustable travel area as a
result of variable end stops
Line trolleys TRO-SRA
• For attaching different power
supplies (electricity, compres-
sed-air, vacuum)
• Suitable terminal clamps avai-
lable in the product range
Model Load Column Base plate Lower edge Jib height Jib length
L x W of jib
[kg] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
SK-KZG-175 175 250 x 250 700 x 700 2600 – 4000 800 3000 – 6000
SK-KZG-325 325 300 x 300 700 x 700 2600 – 4000 800 3000 – 6000
SK-KZG-650 650 350 x 350 800 x 800 2600 – 4000 1200 3000 – 6000
WK-KZG-325 175/325 - - - 800 3000 – 6000
WK-KZG-650 650 - - - 1200 3000 – 6000
4
Slewing cranes with aluminium crane rail
Easy to move, flexible and safe!
Schmalz slewing cranes are extremely versatile and can be combined with a chain hoist, a cable system, a cable

• Jib length up to 6000 mm
• Swivel angle of approx. 270°
• Lower edge of jib: 2600 mm, but the crane column
can be extended if required
Column-mounted slewing crane SK
with steel crane rail
• Loads in excess of 650 kg
• Jib length up to 6000 mm
• Swivel angle of approx. 180°
• Innovative attachment
Wall-mounted slewing crane WK
with steel crane rail
Model Load Diameter of the Diameter of the Lower edge Jib height Jib length
column base plate of jib
[kg] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
SK-KZG-1000 1000 430 – 530 510 – 610 2600 – 3600 742 – 1205 3000 – 6000
WK-KZG-1000 1000 - - - 742 – 1205 3000 – 6000
7
Steel crane system with one beam, 250 kg, 6x12 m
• Crane systems with steel rails can be configured for
individual use. A wide range of single-beam, double-

operating controls
• Long service life thanks to limit switches
• Precise and careful positioning of workpieces with a
2-stage speed control
• Fast and safe operation achieved through high lifting
speeds
• Available with frequency regulation for even more
precise positioning, particularly when handling fragile
objects or performing assembly work (optional)
• Available for different voltage and frequency ranges
• 2-year warranty
Chain hoist KZG
Chain hoists
Model Load Lifting range High speed Precision lifting Weight
[kg] [mm] [m/min] [m/min] [kg]
KZG-125-3000-8/2 125 3000 8,0 2,0 14
KZG-250-3000-8/2 250 3000 8,0 2,0 27
KZG-250-3000-8/0.8-FU 250 3000 8,0 0,8 27
KZG-500-3000-8/2 500 3000 8,0 2,0 27
KZG-500-3000-8/0.8-FU 500 3000 8,0 0,8 27
KZG-1000-3000-4/1 1000 3000 4,0 1,0 30
KZG-1600-3000-4/1 1600 3000 4,0 1,0 60
KZG-2500-3000-4/1 2500 3000 4,0 1,0 110
8
Column-mounted slewing crane with aluminium crane rail, 65 kg load, 5 m jib length
including base plate
Wall-mounted slewing crane with aluminium crane rail attached to a round concrete
column, 140 kg load, 4.5 m jib length
Slewing cranes for vacuum tube lifter Jumbo
Easy to move, flexible and safe!
• Designed especially for the vacuum tube lifter Jumbo
• Perfectly supplements your needs because of its optimised jib height and load
• Very easy and careful handling as a result of excellent mobility and ergonomics, even with heavy workpieces
• Optimised height facilitates use even if room height is low
• Simple connection options as a result of a perfected power supply (electricity, compressed-air, vacuum) with
cables integrated into the crane column
• Easy to install thanks to innovative accessories (additional information provided on page 5)
• Low-cost solution as a result of its modular structure
• Variable stoppers safely restrict the travel
• Short delivery times
• Tested safe
• Some of its key components have already been described in detail on pages 2 and 3
Column-mounted slewing crane SK and wall mounted slewing crane WK with aluminium
crane rail for vacuum tube lifter Jumbo
Model Suitable for Maximum Column Base plate Lower edge Jib height Jib length
Jumbo load L x W of jib
load class [kg] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
SK-JU-65 20, 30, 35, 45, 65 65 140 x 140 400 x 400 3000 – 4000 500 2000 – 5000
SK-JU-110 85, 110 110 180 x 180 400 x 400 3000 – 4000 500 3000 – 6000
SK-JU-140 140 140 180 x 180 400 x 400 3200 – 4000 500 3000 – 5000
SK-JU-300 200, 300 300 250 x 250 700 x 700 3200 – 4000 800 3000 – 6000
WK-JU-65 20, 30, 35, 45, 65 65 - - - 500 2000 – 5000
WK-JU-110 85, 110 110 - - - 500 3000 – 6000
WK-JU-140 140 140 - - - 500 3000 – 5000
WK-JU-300 200, 300 300 - - - 800 3000 – 6000
9
Column-mounted slewing crane with steel crane rail for zones with a risk of explosion,
110 kg load, 4 m jib length
Column-mounted slewing crane with steel rail and flat jib, 85 kg load, 3.5 m jib length

with a risk of explosion
• Hinged jib
- Designed especially for low room height
- Additional joint for swinging past obstructions
- Integrated vacuum line, no “hose” on the jib
• Flat jib
- Available in two jib lengths: 3 m and 4 m
- Designed especially for low room height
• Telescopic jib
- Available in two jib length ranges: 2.2 m to 3 m and
3 m to 4 m
Special designs
Model Suitable for Column Base plate Lower edge Jib height- Jib length-
Jumbo L x W of jib
load class [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
SK-JU-110-SRS63-VSL-EX 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85, 110 180 x 180 400 x 400 3000 – 4000 500 2000 – 4000
SK-JU-140-SRS80-VSL-EX 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85, 110, 140 180 x 180 400 x 400 3200 – 4000 500 4500 – 5000
WK-JU-110-SRS63-VSL-EX 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85, 110 - - - 500 2000 – 4000
WK-JU-140-SRS80-VSL-EX 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85, 110, 140 - - - 500 4500 – 5000
SK-JU-85-SRS63-VSL-EX-F 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85 180 x 180 400 x 400 3000 – 4000 500 3000 – 4000
WK-JU-85-SRS63-VSL-EX-F 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85 - - - 500 3000 – 4000
Model Suitable for Column Base plate Lower edge Jib height Jib length Jib length
Jumbo L x W of jib extended
load class [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
SK-JU-85-SRS-VSL-K 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85 180 x 180 400 x 400 2985 – 4150 500 3000 -
WK-JU-85-SRS-VSL-K 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85 - - - 500 3000 -
SK-JU-85-SRS63-VSL-TA 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85 180 x 180 400 x 400 3430 – 4510 500 2200 – 3000 3000 – 4000
WK-JU-85-SRS63-VSL-TA 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85 - - - 500 2200 – 3000 3000 – 4000
SK-JU85-SRS63-VSL-F 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85 180 x 180 400 x 400 3225 – 4225 500 3000 – 4000 -
WK-JU85-SRS63-VSL-F 20, 30, 35, 45, 65, 85 - - - 500 3000 – 4000 -
©
Sc
hm
al